Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lily Glover - (368453) - Windsor SC - 200 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:24.72
2:25.13
2:27.38
2:27.57
2:29.14
2:29.30
2:31.45
2:31.47
2:31.57
2:32.64
2:32.93
2:41.38
2:42.84

2:43.41

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:25.13
2:24.72
2:27.38
2:27.57
2:32.93
2:29.30
2:31.57
2:31.45

2:31.47
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

616
610
583
581
562
561
537
537
536
525
522
444
432
427

WA Pts

610
616
583
581
522
561
536
537
537

Round

I I T I T

Round

F
H

Date

06/04/12
06/04/12
03/08/10
13/06/10
31/05/09
13/02/10
05/12/09
22/07/09
30/01/10
09/05/09
08/04/10
18/05/08
01/06/08
19/04/08

Date

06/04/12
06/04/12
03/08/10
13/06/10
08/04/10
13/02/10
30/01/10
05/12/09
22/07/09

Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival
British Gas Youth Champs

South East Region Champs

South East Region Champs
Wycombe District Annual Meet
Northampton Winter Meet

British Gas Nat Age Grps

Burns Open Meet

BSB No Frills meet

17th Easter International

Bracknell & Wokingham Open

South East Age Grp Champs

Crawley Spring Open Meet

Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival
British Gas Youth Champs

South East Region Champs

17th Easter International

Wycombe District Annual Meet
Burns Open Meet

Northampton Winter Meet

British Gas Nat Age Grps

Venue

Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Sheffield
Crawley
Crawley
High Wycombe
Corby
Sheffield
Sheffield
Aldershot
Gzira, Malta
Aldershot
Crawley

Crawley

Venue

Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Sheffield
Crawley

Gzira, Malta
High Wycombe
Sheffield
Corby
Sheffield

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Windsor 1
Windsor 1
Windsor 1
Windsor 1
Windsor 1
Windsor 1
Windsor 1
Windsor 1
Windsor 1
Windsor 2
Windsor 1
Windsor 2
Windsor 1
Windsor 1

Club Swam Under Level

Windsor 1
Windsor 1
Windsor 1
Windsor 1
Windsor 1
Windsor 1
Windsor 1
Windsor 1
Windsor 1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:29.14
2:32.64
2:42.84
2:41.38

2:43.41

Copyright 2024

525
432
444
427

31/05/09
09/05/09
01/06/08
18/05/08
19/04/08

South East Region Champs
BSB No Frills meet

South East Age Grp Champs
Bracknell & Wokingham Open

Crawley Spring Open Meet

Crawley
Aldershot
Crawley
Aldershot

Crawley

Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Page 2/2
1
2
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



