Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lily Glover - (368453) - Windsor SC - 200 Backstroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:24.72	616	Н	06/04/12	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival	Portsmouth	Windsor	1
2:25.13	610	F	06/04/12	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival	Portsmouth	Windsor	1
2:27.38	583	Н	03/08/10	British Gas Youth Champs	Sheffield	Windsor	1
2:27.57	581		13/06/10	South East Region Champs	Crawley	Windsor	1
2:29.14	562		31/05/09	South East Region Champs	Crawley	Windsor	1
2:29.30	561		13/02/10	Wycombe District Annual Meet	High Wycombe	Windsor	1
2:31.45	537		05/12/09	Northampton Winter Meet	Corby	Windsor	1
2:31.47	537	Н	22/07/09	British Gas Nat Age Grps	Sheffield	Windsor	1
2:31.57	536	Н	30/01/10	Burns Open Meet	Sheffield	Windsor	1
2:32.64	525	Н	09/05/09	BSB No Frills meet	Aldershot	Windsor	2
2:32.93	522	Н	08/04/10	17th Easter International	Gzira, Malta	Windsor	1
2:41.38	444	Н	18/05/08	Bracknell & Wokingham Open	Aldershot	Windsor	2
2:42.84	432		01/06/08	South East Age Grp Champs	Crawley	Windsor	1
2:43.41	427		19/04/08	Crawley Spring Open Meet	Crawley	Windsor	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:25.13	610	F	06/04/12	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival	Portsmouth	Windsor	1
2:24.72	616	Н	06/04/12	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival	Portsmouth	Windsor	1
2:27.38	583	Н	03/08/10	British Gas Youth Champs	Sheffield	Windsor	1
2:27.57	581		13/06/10	South East Region Champs	Crawley	Windsor	1
2:32.93	522	Н	08/04/10	17th Easter International	Gzira, Malta	Windsor	1
2:29.30	561		13/02/10	Wycombe District Annual Meet	High Wycombe	Windsor	1
2:31.57	536	Н	30/01/10	Burns Open Meet	Sheffield	Windsor	1
2:31.45	537		05/12/09	Northampton Winter Meet	Corby	Windsor	1
2:31.47 Copyright 2024	537 1	Н	22/07/09	British Gas Nat Age Grps	Sheffield	Windsor Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:29.14	562		31/05/09	South East Region Champs	Crawley	Windsor	1
2:32.64	525	Н	09/05/09	BSB No Frills meet	Aldershot	Windsor	2
2:42.84	432		01/06/08	South East Age Grp Champs	Crawley	Windsor	1
2:41.38	444	Н	18/05/08	Bracknell & Wokingham Open	Aldershot	Windsor	2
2:43.41	427		19/04/08	Crawley Spring Open Meet	Crawley	Windsor	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS